Sr Questions Answers Choice

>

. 9th Century CE

B. 10th Century CE

. 11th Century CE

. 12th and 13th Century CE

1 There was remarkbale progress in trade and commere during.

o0

8,650 KM
9,650 KM
9,250 KM
9,550 KM

2 tHE BORDERS OF uMAYYAD cALIPHATE SPREAD NEARLY.

1769 CE
1779 CE
1789 CE
1799 CE

3 The French Revolution began in.

First
Second
Third
Last

4 Tughrill -lll was the Sultan of the Setjuk Empire.

DomP» DOmP» DOwP

978 to 1020 CE
989 to 1920 CE
995 to 1925 CE
. 998 to 1030 CE

5 Mahmood Ghaznavi ruled.

cowmp

Gadening

. Literature
Horse riding
Swiming

6 Babaer had great interest in.

Europe
Asia
Africa
America

7 The early 12th century CE saw the rise of the Mongol Empire in easters

. Happiness
Deaths
Trouble
Poverty

8 The last part of the Middle Ages was a time of

678 CE
680 CE
681 CE
682 CE

9 Muawiyah-I died in

11th Century
. 12th Century
13th Century
. 15th and 16 Century

10 The Europeon society withnessed tremendousn changes, during.

DOoW» DOWP DOWP DOEP DOUR

1310 CE
1315 CE
1320 CE
1325 CE

1 The last Khalji ruler, Mubarakh Shah, was murdered in

Egypt
Iran
Iraq
Spain

12 One of the Umayyad leaders, Abdul Rahman escaped to.

oow» Dom»

Holy Roman
Otto Great
Charlemagne
Charles V

13 The most successful king of Middle Ages was

Development

. Fashion
Equality
Reason and Science

14 The age of calightenment was the age of.

oom » Dow»

1440 CE
1446 CE
1448 CE
1450 CE

15 The printing was invented in

oow>



16

17

18

19

20

France developed the faudal system to provide security in

Hajjaj died is.

Viking invaders attacked many parts of Europe.

The Mamluk Dynesty ruled over Delhi in the

City of Baghdad was founded by

A. 8th Century CE
B. 9th Century CE

D. 11th Century CE

A.710 CE
B. 712 CE
C.713 CE

A. From the 4th Century CE to the
5th Centry CE.
B. From the 5th Century CE to the
6th Centry CE.
C. From the 6th Century CE to the
7th Centry CE.

A. 10th Century CE
B. 11th Century CE
C. 12th Century CE

A. Al -Mahdi
B. Al-Marrum

D. Al-Mutasim



