

History 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	There was remarkable progress in trade and commerce during.	A. 9th Century CE B. 10th Century CE C. 11th Century CE D. 12th and 13th Century CE
2	THE BORDERS OF UMMAYYAD CALIPHATE SPREAD NEARLY.	A. 8,650 KM B. 9,650 KM C. 9,250 KM D. 9,550 KM
3	The French Revolution began in.	A. 1769 CE B. 1779 CE C. 1789 CE D. 1799 CE
4	Tughril -III was the Sultan of the Seljuk Empire.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
5	Mahmud Ghaznavi ruled.	A. 978 to 1020 CE B. 989 to 1920 CE C. 995 to 1925 CE D. 998 to 1030 CE
6	Babur had great interest in.	A. Gardening B. Literature C. Horse riding D. Swimming
7	The early 12th century CE saw the rise of the Mongol Empire in easters	A. Europe B. Asia C. Africa D. America
8	The last part of the Middle Ages was a time of	A. Happiness B. Deaths C. Trouble D. Poverty
9	Muawiyah-I died in	A. 678 CE B. 680 CE C. 681 CE D. 682 CE
10	The European society witnessed tremendous changes, during.	A. 11th Century B. 12th Century C. 13th Century D. 15th and 16 Century
11	The last Khalji ruler, Mubarakh Shah, was murdered in	A. 1310 CE B. 1315 CE C. 1320 CE D. 1325 CE
12	One of the Umayyad leaders, Abdul Rahman escaped to.	A. Egypt B. Iran C. Iraq D. Spain
13	The most successful king of Middle Ages was	A. Holy Roman B. Otto Great C. Charlemagne D. Charles V
14	The age of enlightenment was the age of.	A. Development B. Fashion C. Equality D. Reason and Science
15	The printing was invented in	A. 1440 CE B. 1446 CE C. 1448 CE D. 1450 CE

16	France developed the feudal system to provide security in	A. 8th Century CE B. 9th Century CE C. 10th Century CE D. 11th Century CE
17	Hajjaj died in.	A. 710 CE B. 712 CE C. 713 CE D. 714 CE
18	Viking invaders attacked many parts of Europe.	A. From the 4th Century CE to the 5th Century CE. B. From the 5th Century CE to the 6th Century CE. C. From the 6th Century CE to the 7th Century CE. D. From the 8th Century CE to the 10th Century CE.
19	The Mamluk Dynasty ruled over Delhi in the	A. 10th Century CE B. 11th Century CE C. 12th Century CE D. 13th Century
20	City of Baghdad was founded by	A. Al-Mahdi B. Al-Marrum C. Al-Mansur D. Al-Mutasim
